
GARA ATLETA GENERE ANNO CATEGORIA CLASSE SQUADRA TEMPO GARA PUNTI

4x50 mt. Misti Donne
4x50MX A.P.D. Vharese F A S14 A.P.D. Vharese 03'36"94 825,1

4x50MX A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como F A S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 03'46"32 790,9

4x50MX Polisportiva Milanese 1979 F A S14 Polisportiva Milanese 1979 03'50"59 776,2

4x50MX PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS F A S14 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 03'56"20 757,8

4x50MX A.S.D. Ice Club Como F A S14 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 04'05"17 730,1

4x50MX Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere F A S14 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 04'10"20 715,4

4x50MX U.S. Volalto ONLUS F A S14 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 04'45"78 626,3

4x50 mt. Misti Uomini
4x50MX A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como M A S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 02'38"55 904,7

4x50MX PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS M A S14 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 03'02"26 787,0

4x50MX A.S.D. Ice Club Como M A S14 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 03'16"25 730,9

4x50MX Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere M A S14 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 03'36"18 663,5

200 mt. Rana Donne
200RN CAPELLI FEDERICA F 1989 A C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 04'47"17 934,3

200RN ALBONICO CHIARA F 1984 A C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 05'14"80 852,3

200 mt. Rana Uomini
200RN ZAFFARONI PAOLO M 1996 S C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 03'26"73 1.100,7

200RN PARIGI MATTEO M 1981 A C21 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 05'04"31 747,7

200RN BATTOCCHIO LORIS M 1994 J S14 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 04'07"86 687,0

200 mt. Stile Libero Donne
200SL VILLANOVA MARTINA F 1990 S C21 Sport Life Montebelluna 03'22"22 1.091,0

200SL GIUDICI NOEMI F 1993 S C21 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 03'53"92 943,1

200SL MUFTAH NADIA F 1985 A C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 04'31"31 813,2

200SL DE GASPARI EMILIA F 1988 S S14 Polisportiva Milanese 1979 03'29"37 746,8

200SL POGLIANI CAMILLA F 1988 S S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 03'53"21 670,5

200 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
200SL TASSETTI ANDREA M 1994 S C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 03'24"79 890,4

200SL CARISSIMI MAURO M 1976 M C21 A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 03'31"41 862,6

200SL AMADEI GIORGIO M 1989 A C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 03'53"54 780,8

200SL SORGIA MAURIZIO M 1988 S S14 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 03'04"43 795,6

200SL ZOIA GIANLUCA M 1989 S S14 A.S.D. Briantea '84 03'07"49 782,6

200SL PERLINI MARZIO M 1975 M S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 03'46"80 647,0

100 mt. Misti Donne
100MX BRESCIANI MARIA F 1995 S C21 Associazione Futura ONLUS 01'42"58 1.106,3

100MX CHIAPPA SABRINA F 2000 J C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'53"23 1.002,2

100MX FRANZA CHIARA F 1999 J C21 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'54"77 988,8

100MX RIBOLDI ALESSANDRA F 1989 A C21 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 02'25"00 782,6

100MX ZANCHI BARBARA F 1983 A C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 02'29"12 761,0

100MX ZACCHETTI FRANCESCA F 1995 S C21 Polisportiva Milanese 1979 DQ DQ

100MX MARCHETTI CECILIA F 1982 A C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere DQ DQ

100 mt. Misti Uomini
100MX PICCININI FRANCESCO M 1995 S C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'31"55 1.034,7

100MX DI SILVERIO MARCO M 1997 S C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 01'42"12 927,6

100MX MANISCALCO DAVIDE M 1992 S C21 A.S.D. Briantea '84 01'48"63 872,0

100MX SERINO SAMUELE M 1991 S C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 01'48"73 871,2

100MX RIPPA ANDREA M 1982 A C21 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 02'09"37 732,2

100MX DE LUCA LUIGI M 1994 S C21 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno DQ DQ

50 mt. Dorso Donne
50DO BERETTA SABRINA F 1983 A C21 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'00"87 856,2

50DO TURELLI GABRIELLA F 1974 M C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'02"63 832,1

50DO ORSI FRANCESCA F 1989 A C21 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 01'03"10 825,9

50DO LA MURA VALERIA F 1993 S C21 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'03"27 823,7

50DO MERLANTI MANUELA F 1987 A C21 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'05"46 796,2

50DO PEDRARCHETTI ANNA RITA F 1983 A C21 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'07"01 777,7

50DO CHIGIONI MARIA F 1997 S C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'07"51 772,0

50DO GANDINI BARBARA F 1970 M C21 A.S.A. Varese 01'09"82 746,4

50DO RAVAROTTO ALESSIA F 1996 S C21 A.P.D. Vharese 01'17"49 672,6

50DO BOTTURI SILVIA F 1979 M C21 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'31"52 569,4

50DO ROMEO KLEIVA F 1983 A S14 A.P.D. Vharese 00'52"09 722,7

50DO INNOCENTI ALESSIA F 1998 J S14 A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'52"91 711,5

50DO LODIGIANI CLARA F 1987 S S14 Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'59"44 633,3

50DO BRUSCO PATRIZIA F 1962 M S14 A.S.A. Varese 01'58"60 317,4
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50 mt. Dorso Uomini
50DO BOTTI MATTIA M 1991 S C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'47"76 924,1

50DO MANGILI SILVIO M 1987 A C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'49"68 888,4

50DO VALOTI ANDREA M 1999 J C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'50"51 873,8

50DO BREDA SIMONE M 1991 S C21 A.P.D. Vharese 00'55"78 791,3

50DO FUMAGALLI GIACOMO M 1994 S C21 A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'02"92 701,5

50DO PUTORTI' VINCENZO EMANUE M 1994 S C21 Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'03"49 695,2

50DO TARTER MATTIA M 1990 S C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 01'06"93 659,4

50DO VOLPI GIACOMO M 2000 J C21 A.S.D. Ice Club Como DQ DQ

50DO LANCINI NICOLA M 1985 A C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere DQ DQ

50DO BUZZETTI MATTEO M 1998 J S14 A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'46"01 748,8

50DO ROSSETTI SIMONE M 1995 J S14 A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'50"62 680,6

50DO ANDREIS MICHELE M 1975 M S14 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'57"98 594,2

50DO JERMI MASSIMILIANO M 1968 M S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 01'07"68 509,0

50 mt. Farfalla Donne
50FA VIGNANDO DALILA F 1990 S C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 00'47"91 975,6

50FA MARCHETTI CECILIA F 1982 A C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'01"89 755,2

50FA POZZI ELISA F 1985 A C21 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'07"58 691,6

50FA RIBOLDI ALESSANDRA F 1989 A C21 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'12"00 649,2

50FA BRIOSCHI CLELIA F 1993 S C21 A.S.D. Briantea '84 01'14"82 624,7

50FA GHISELLI SARA F 1981 A S14 A.P.D. Vharese 00'52"05 723,7

50 mt. Farfalla Uomini
50FA LUNARDELLI ANDREA M 1999 J C21 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 00'43"71 917,2

50FA PARIGI MATTEO M 1981 A C21 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'10"01 572,7

50FA PIZZINI FEDERICO M 1999 J C21 A.S.D. Ice Club Como DQ DQ

50FA FRANCHETTO GIANLUIGI M 1994 J S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 00'30"81 1.058,6

50FA CURIALE TOMMASO M 1995 J S14 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 00'50"25 649,1

50 mt. Rana Donne
50RN ZANCHI BARBARA F 1983 A C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'59"42 974,8

50RN SCHMITT GIULIA SUSANNA F 1994 S C21 Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'08"85 841,3

50RN MONFREDINI MONICA F 1998 J C21 Associazione Futura ONLUS 01'18"41 738,7

50RN PIATTI PAOLA F 1983 A C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'20"24 721,9

50RN ARICI CARLA F 1978 M C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'22"25 704,2

50RN FRANCHI SILVIA F 1999 J C21 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'27"09 665,1

50RN ZACCHETTI FRANCESCA F 1995 S C21 Polisportiva Milanese 1979 DQ DQ

50RN SALA CHIARA F 1997 S C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como DQ DQ

50RN PERIFANO CINZIA F 1993 S S14 A.P.D. Vharese 00'53"02 820,0

50RN PIZZONI SARA F 1995 J S14 A.S.A. Varese 01'10"59 615,9

50RN EL MAHRI AMAL F 1999 J S14 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'12"79 597,3

50RN MANCUSO DEBORA F 1975 M S14 A.S.D. Briantea '84 01'21"60 532,8

50 mt. Rana Uomini
50RN TASSETTI ANDREA M 1994 S C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'52"85 875,1

50RN AMATO ALESSANDRO M 1992 S C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'55"73 829,9

50RN FINAZZI LUCA M 1982 A C21 A.P.D. Vharese 00'58"90 785,2

50RN BRAMBILLA MASSIMILIANO M 1976 M C21 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 01'05"08 710,6

50RN PANNI PAOLO M 1988 A C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'07"07 689,5

50RN BREDA SIMONE M 1991 S C21 A.P.D. Vharese 01'20"27 576,2

50RN INGRAO ANDREA M 1990 S C21 A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 DQ DQ

50RN RAMAZZINA TOMMASO M 1992 S S14 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 00'48"22 739,9

50 mt. Stile Libero Donne
50SL BRESCIANI MARIA F 1995 S C21 Associazione Futura ONLUS 00'41"25 1.049,3

50SL TOSONI ELISA F 1985 A C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'47"54 910,5

50SL DE DOMINICIS SABRINA F 1992 S C21 A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'50"96 849,4

50SL SCHMITT GIULIA SUSANNA F 1994 S C21 Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'53"85 803,8

50SL SALA CHIARA F 1997 S C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 00'54"90 788,4

50SL RAVAROTTO ALESSIA F 1996 S C21 A.P.D. Vharese 00'55"90 774,3

50SL TURELLI GABRIELLA F 1974 M C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'56"99 759,5

50SL CHIGIONI MARIA F 1997 S C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'58"01 746,1

50SL PIATTI PAOLA F 1983 A C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'58"14 744,5

50SL ARICI CARLA F 1978 M C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'00"63 713,9

50SL BRIOSCHI CLELIA F 1993 S C21 A.S.D. Briantea '84 01'03"12 685,7

50SL BOTTURI SILVIA F 1979 M C21 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'13"09 592,2

50SL LA MURA VALERIA F 1993 S C21 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'14"64 579,9

50SL GHISELLI SARA F 1981 A S14 A.P.D. Vharese 00'41"44 797,8

50SL INNOCENTI ALESSIA F 1998 J S14 A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'45"95 719,5

50SL COLOMBO SERENA F 1986 A S14 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 00'49"38 669,5

50SL MANCUSO DEBORA F 1975 M S14 A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'50"91 649,4

50SL FILARDI ALESSIA F 1998 J S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 01'00"44 547,0

50SL EL MAHRI AMAL F 1999 J S14 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'04"81 510,1

50SL BRUSCO PATRIZIA F 1962 M S14 A.S.A. Varese 01'57"20 282,1

50SL MINGIONE MARIAENZA F 1996 J S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 00'58"28 FG.
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50 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
50SL RONCATO GIAMMARIA M 1995 S C21 Sport Life Montebelluna 00'36"22 998,6

50SL BOTTI MATTIA M 1991 S C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'36"76 983,9

50SL SCOTTI ANDREA M 1999 J C21 Associazione Futura ONLUS 00'39"17 923,4

50SL MANGILI SILVIO M 1987 A C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'42"02 860,7

50SL AMATO ALESSANDRO M 1992 S C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'42"40 853,0

50SL FARINA LUCA M 1991 S C21 Associazione Futura ONLUS 00'42"59 849,2

50SL VALOTI ANDREA M 1999 J C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'43"22 836,8

50SL SERINO SAMUELE M 1991 S C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 00'43"25 836,3

50SL AMADEI GIORGIO M 1989 A C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'43"40 833,4

50SL VOLPI GIACOMO M 2000 J C21 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 00'44"41 814,4

50SL PIZZINI FEDERICO M 1999 J C21 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 00'45"91 787,8

50SL FUMAGALLI GIACOMO M 1994 S C21 A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'46"67 775,0

50SL VERATELLI DARIO M 1979 M C21 A.S.A. Varese 00'51"61 700,8

50SL MICHELETTI MATTIA M 1990 S C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 00'51"93 696,5

50SL LATORRATA ANDREA M 1989 A C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 00'52"19 693,0

50SL TARTER MATTIA M 1990 S C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 00'54"33 665,7

50SL PUTORTI' VINCENZO EMANUE M 1994 S C21 Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'58"04 623,2

50SL INGRAO ANDREA M 1990 S C21 A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'02"70 576,8

50SL PANNI PAOLO M 1988 A C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'06"41 544,6

50SL CARCANO DANIELE M 1978 M C21 A.S.A. Varese 01'08"13 530,9

50SL LANCINI NICOLA M 1985 A C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'20"83 447,5

50SL TOLMI FEDERICO M 1987 S S14 A.P.D. Vharese 00'35"80 824,2

50SL BUZZETTI MATTEO M 1998 J S14 A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'36"31 812,7

50SL BATTOCCHIO LORIS M 1994 J S14 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 00'40"69 725,2

50SL ANDREIS MICHELE M 1975 M S14 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 00'46"22 638,4

50SL BOSCHETTO ANDREA M 1993 S S14 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno DQ DQ

4x100 mt. Stile Libero Donne
4x100SL A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como F A S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 09'10"78 629,9

4x100 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
4x100SL A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como M A S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 07'56"73 597,8

4x50 mt. Stile Libero Donne
4x50SL A.P.D. Vharese F A S14 A.P.D. Vharese 03'18"32 780,3

4x50SL Polisportiva Milanese 1979 F A S14 Polisportiva Milanese 1979 03'37"02 713,1

4x50SL A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como F A S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 03'38"44 708,4

4x50SL A.S.D. Ice Club Como F A S14 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 03'38"75 707,4

4x50SL Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere F A S14 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 03'43"69 691,8

4x50SL PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS F A S14 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 03'51"22 669,3

4x50SL U.S. Volalto ONLUS F A S14 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 04'11"91 614,3

4x50 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
4x50SL A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como M A S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 02'25"61 885,1

4x50SL A.S.D. Ice Club Como M A S14 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 02'35"82 827,1

4x50SL PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS M A S14 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 02'36"93 821,3

4x50SL Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere M A S14 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 03'01"89 708,6

100 mt. Dorso Donne
100DO TOSONI ELISA F 1985 A C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 02'00"56 902,8

100DO FRANCHI SILVIA F 1999 J C21 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 02'13"42 815,8

100DO ORSI FRANCESCA F 1989 A C21 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 02'20"49 774,7

100DO PEDRARCHETTI ANNA RITA F 1983 A C21 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 02'23"73 757,3

100DO GANDINI BARBARA F 1970 M C21 A.S.A. Varese 02'30"16 724,8

100DO LODIGIANI CLARA F 1987 S S14 Polisportiva Milanese 1979 02'14"56 587,6

100DO COLOMBO SERENA F 1986 A S14 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 02'16"01 581,3

100 mt. Dorso Uomini
100DO MUSCIO GIORGIO M 1971 M C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'54"72 834,1

100DO SORGIA MAURIZIO M 1988 S S14 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'49"38 696,9

100DO JERMI MASSIMILIANO M 1968 M S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 02'33"06 498,0

100 mt. Farfalla Donne
100FA VIGNANDO DALILA F 1990 S C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 01'42"35 1.129,7

100FA MERLANTI MANUELA F 1987 A C21 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 02'14"11 862,1

100 mt. Farfalla Uomini
100FA RONCATO GIAMMARIA M 1995 S C21 Sport Life Montebelluna 01'40"29 906,5

100FA SCOTTI ANDREA M 1999 J C21 Associazione Futura ONLUS 01'50"12 825,6
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100 mt. Rana Donne
100RN CHIAPPA SABRINA F 2000 J C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'56"97 1.080,5

100RN CAPELLI FEDERICA F 1989 A C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 02'17"41 919,8

100RN DE DOMINICIS SABRINA F 1992 S C21 A.S.D. Briantea '84 02'21"56 892,8

100RN ALBONICO CHIARA F 1984 A C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 02'31"97 831,6

100RN MONFREDINI MONICA F 1998 J C21 Associazione Futura ONLUS 02'49"86 744,0

100RN PERIFANO CINZIA F 1993 S S14 A.P.D. Vharese 01'55"77 823,4

100RN PIZZONI SARA F 1995 J S14 A.S.A. Varese DQ DQ

100 mt. Rana Uomini
100RN DI SILVERIO MARCO M 1997 S C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 01'46"87 964,0

100RN BRAMBILLA MASSIMILIANO M 1976 M C21 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 02'19"87 736,5

100RN RIPPA ANDREA M 1982 A C21 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 02'28"59 693,3

100RN FRANCHETTO GIANLUIGI M 1994 J S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 01'24"37 924,8

100RN BOSCHETTO ANDREA M 1993 S S14 A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 01'41"95 765,3

100 mt. Stile Libero Donne
100SL VILLANOVA MARTINA F 1990 S C21 Sport Life Montebelluna 01'34"87 1.032,5

100SL FRANZA CHIARA F 1999 J C21 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'42"37 956,9

100SL MUFTAH NADIA F 1985 A C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 02'09"18 758,3

100SL BERETTA SABRINA F 1983 A C21 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 02'14"29 729,4

100SL POZZI ELISA F 1985 A C21 U.S. Volalto ONLUS 02'21"93 690,2

100SL GIUDICI NOEMI F 1993 S C21 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno DQ DQ

100SL DE GASPARI EMILIA F 1988 S S14 Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'34"28 751,5

100SL ROMEO KLEIVA F 1983 A S14 A.P.D. Vharese 01'43"78 682,7

100SL POGLIANI CAMILLA F 1988 S S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 01'47"69 657,9

100SL FILARDI ALESSIA F 1998 J S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 02'19"44 508,1

100SL MINGIONE MARIAENZA F 1996 J S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 02'24"94 FG.

100 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
100SL ZAFFARONI PAOLO M 1996 S C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 01'15"35 1.094,7

100SL PICCININI FRANCESCO M 1995 S C21 PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'23"92 982,9

100SL FINAZZI LUCA M 1982 A C21 A.P.D. Vharese 01'33"51 882,1

100SL LUNARDELLI ANDREA M 1999 J C21 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'34"36 874,2

100SL FARINA LUCA M 1991 S C21 Associazione Futura ONLUS 01'34"74 870,7

100SL MANISCALCO DAVIDE M 1992 S C21 A.S.D. Briantea '84 01'37"07 849,8

100SL DE LUCA LUIGI M 1994 S C21 A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'41"45 813,1

100SL MUSCIO GIORGIO M 1971 M C21 Polisportiva Bresciana No Frontiere 01'54"38 721,2

100SL LATORRATA ANDREA M 1989 A C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 02'01"21 680,5

100SL MICHELETTI MATTIA M 1990 S C21 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 02'10"48 632,2

100SL CARCANO DANIELE M 1978 M C21 A.S.A. Varese 02'20"84 585,7

100SL TOLMI FEDERICO M 1987 S S14 A.P.D. Vharese 01'23"39 779,9

100SL RAMAZZINA TOMMASO M 1992 S S14 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'25"57 760,1

100SL ZOIA GIANLUCA M 1989 S S14 A.S.D. Briantea '84 01'30"75 716,7

100SL CURIALE TOMMASO M 1995 J S14 A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'32"29 704,7

100SL ROSSETTI SIMONE M 1995 J S14 A.S.D. Briantea '84 01'34"01 691,8

100SL PERLINI MARZIO M 1975 M S14 A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 01'48"57 599,1

4x25 mt. Misti Uomini
4x25MX U.S. Volalto ONLUS M A DIR-P U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'56"08 859,7

50 mt. Dorso Donne
50DO RIZZI MARTA F 1997 J DIR-P A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 01'05"81 631,5

50DO SPINELLI GIORGIA NICOLE F 1997 J DIR-P Associazione Futura ONLUS 01'06"32 626,7

50DO BIANCHI VIVIANA F 1994 J DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'07"16 618,9

50DO ISACCHI CRISTINA F 1999 J DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'08"31 608,4

50DO POZZONI ALICE F 1986 A DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'11"17 584,0

50DO SANTISE MIRIAM F 1982 A DIR-P U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'24"94 489,3

50DO BERETTA MARTA F 1978 M DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'34"00 442,1

50DO ROTA GAIA F 1996 J DIR-P PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'35"31 436,1

50DO NOBILE FRANCESCA F 1992 S DIR-P A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'35"50 435,2

50DO BETTONI MARCELLA F 1975 M DIR-P PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'40"16 415,0

SETTORE PROMOZIONALE (DIR-P)
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50 mt. Dorso Uomini
50DO VALSECCHI GABRIELE M 1998 J DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'57"74 662,1

50DO LA TORRE VINCENZO M 1998 J DIR-P A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'59"04 647,6

50DO CONSONNI LUCA M 1997 J DIR-P PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'01"66 620,0

50DO CARPITA ANDREA M 2000 E DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'03"49 602,2

50DO GOTTI DANIELE M 1980 A DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'05"13 587,0

50DO VALENTI MATTEO M 1991 S DIR-P PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'06"67 573,5

50DO BROGNOLI ANDREA M 1990 S DIR-P A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'08"72 556,3

50DO ALMASIO MATTIA M 1990 S DIR-P A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'10"01 546,1

50DO CASNATI TOMMASO M 2005 E DIR-P A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'10"22 544,5

50DO BORGHI GIANLUCA M 1992 S DIR-P A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'15"69 505,1

50DO BASCHIROTTO GIOVANNI M 1981 A DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'16"38 500,5

50DO AZZONI LUCA M 2003 E DIR-P Associazione Futura ONLUS 01'25"45 447,4

50DO BARNI ANDREA M 1992 S DIR-P A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 01'25"62 446,5

50DO DIGILIO PIETRO WILLIAM M 1982 A DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'55"40 331,3

50 mt. Stile Libero Donne
50SL MAGGIONI BENEDETTA F 1994 J DIR-P U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'54"39 730,2

50SL RIZZI MARTA F 1997 J DIR-P A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'54"85 724,1

50SL BRIVIO REBECCA F 1999 J DIR-P PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 01'00"85 652,7

50SL FALDUTO SELENE F 1987 S DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'05"10 610,1

50SL BERETTA MARTA F 1978 M DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'24"04 472,6

50SL MILANI CARLOTTA F 1996 J DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 DQ DQ

50 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
50SL CAREMI GIORGIO M 1994 J DIR-P U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'42"34 718,0

50SL DE RISO MARCO M 2001 E DIR-P U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'48"57 625,9

50SL FERLONI FEDERICO M 1991 S DIR-P A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 00'49"18 618,2

50SL ANOUAF MOHAMED M 2000 E DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'49"59 613,1

50SL CASNATI ANDREA M 2003 E DIR-P A.S.D. Ice Club Como 00'50"90 597,3

50SL LA TORRE VINCENZO M 1998 J DIR-P A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'52"52 578,9

50SL GOTTI DANIELE M 1980 A DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'53"93 563,7

50SL ALMASIO MATTIA M 1990 S DIR-P A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'54"00 563,0

50SL VALSECCHI GABRIELE M 1998 J DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'54"61 556,7

50SL GANDOLFI ANDREA M 1990 S DIR-P Associazione Futura ONLUS 01'05"23 466,1

50SL MASCHERONI SERGIO M 1972 M DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'06"62 456,3

50SL CARPITA ANDREA M 2000 E DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'06"96 454,0

50SL BASCHIROTTO GIOVANNI M 1981 A DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'09"68 436,3

50SL TESTA ALBERTO M 1993 S DIR-P Associazione Futura ONLUS 01'11"56 424,8

50SL GROSSO ALESSANDRO M 1990 S DIR-P U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'11"76 423,7

50SL BORGHI GIANLUCA M 1992 S DIR-P A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 01'22"35 369,2

50SL ABIDI OSAMA M 1999 J DIR-P A.S.D. Ice Club Como 01'22"48 368,6

50SL DIGILIO PIETRO WILLIAM M 1982 A DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 01'47"40 283,1

50SL D'ANGELO IVAN M 1993 S DIR-P U.S. Volalto ONLUS DQ DQ

4x25 mt. Stile Libero Donne
4x25SL A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada F A DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 02'28"35 518,7

4x25 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
4x25SL U.S. Volalto ONLUS M A DIR-P U.S. Volalto ONLUS 01'34"89 524,6

4x25SL A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada M A DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 01'58"15 421,3

4x25SL PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS M A DIR-P PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 02'01"00 411,4

4x25SL Associazione Futura ONLUS M A DIR-P Associazione Futura ONLUS 02'04"84 398,7

4x25SL Polisportiva Milanese 1979 M A DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 02'34"56 322,1

25 mt. Dorso Donne
25DO BALLABIO SERENA F 1996 J DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'30"00 747,6

25DO GUERRERA LISA F 1999 J DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'30"10 745,1

25DO MARELLI BARBARA F 1972 M DIR-P A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'35"97 623,5

25DO TAVOLA CHIARA F 1984 A DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'37"86 592,4

25DO CAVAGNA VIVIANA F 1998 J DIR-P A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'41"80 536,6

25DO LOGIOIA ISABEL F 1998 J DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'42"16 532,0

25DO GHELFI GRAZIA F 1999 J DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'42"81 523,9

25DO LONGO ELENA F 1983 A DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'44"73 501,4

25DO TAGLIABUE CRISTINA F 1988 S DIR-P A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'45"58 492,1

25DO FERRARO FRANCESCA F 1995 J DIR-P A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'57"57 389,6

25DO COMELLI ALICE F 2003 E DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada DQ DQ

25DO SALA LUDOVICA F 2000 E DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 DQ DQ
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25 mt. Dorso Uomini
25DO FUMAGALLI SAMUELE M 1996 J DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'26"50 672,1

25DO LA GRASSA ALESSIO M 1999 J DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'27"91 638,2

25DO CAREMI GIORGIO M 1994 J DIR-P U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'27"96 637,0

25DO CASNATI ANDREA M 2003 E DIR-P A.S.D. Ice Club Como 00'29"30 607,9

25DO GUALDONI ANDREA M 1990 S DIR-P A.S.D. Ticino Cuggiono 00'30"46 584,7

25DO ANOUAF MOHAMED M 2000 E DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'34"02 523,5

25DO TESTA ALBERTO M 1993 S DIR-P Associazione Futura ONLUS 00'35"32 504,3

25DO FILOSA FABIO M 1998 J DIR-P A.S.A. Varese 00'38"44 463,3

25DO AMBROSI BRUNO M 1994 J DIR-P A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 00'38"80 459,0

25DO MASCHERONI SERGIO M 1972 M DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'45"75 389,3

25DO GANDOLFI ANDREA M 1990 S DIR-P Associazione Futura ONLUS 00'48"53 367,0

25DO MARRAZZO PIETRO M 1991 S DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'52"14 341,6

25DO CORTI MARCO M 1994 J DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'01"20 291,0

25DO SARDELLA DAVIDE M 2001 E DIR-P A.S.A. Varese DQ DQ

25DO MOTTARELLA LUCA M 1962 M DIR-P A.S.D. Briantea '84 DQ DQ

25DO VALLE MICHELE M 1974 M DIR-P A.S.D. Ticino Cuggiono DQ DQ

25DO BIANCHI PAOLO M 1992 S DIR-P A.S.D. Ticino Cuggiono DQ DQ

25 mt. Farfalla Donne
25FA ISACCHI CRISTINA F 1999 J DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'29"73 726,2

25FA FALDUTO SELENE F 1987 S DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'40"62 531,5

25FA PANAROTTO LARA F 1984 A DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'43"33 498,3

25FA COLOMBINI EDITH F 1989 S DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada DQ DQ

25 mt. Farfalla Uomini
25FA FERLONI FEDERICO M 1991 S DIR-P A.S.D. OSHA ASP Como 00'27"02 524,6

25FA AZZONI LUCA M 2003 E DIR-P Associazione Futura ONLUS 00'42"72 331,8

25 mt. Rana Donne
25RN BRIVIO REBECCA F 1999 J DIR-P PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'29"97 882,6

25RN BIANCHI VIVIANA F 1994 J DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'32"20 821,5

25RN PANAROTTO LARA F 1984 A DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'36"98 715,3

25RN MILANI CARLOTTA F 1996 J DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'45"81 577,4

25RN GHELFI GRAZIA F 1999 J DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 01'25"82 308,2

25 mt. Rana Uomini
25RN RONCALETTI TIMOTHY M 1999 J DIR-P A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'28"38 698,0

25RN BIANCHI PAOLO M 1992 S DIR-P A.S.D. Ticino Cuggiono 00'28"77 688,5

25RN D'ANGELO IVAN M 1993 S DIR-P U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'32"16 616,0

25RN FILOSA FABIO M 1998 J DIR-P A.S.A. Varese 00'34"61 572,3

25RN DE RISO MARCO M 2001 E DIR-P U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'34"91 567,4

25RN ABIDI OSAMA M 1999 J DIR-P A.S.D. Ice Club Como 00'38"11 519,8

25RN BROGNOLI ANDREA M 1990 S DIR-P A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'40"41 490,2

25 mt. Stile Libero Donne
25SL SPINELLI GIORGIA NICOLE F 1997 J DIR-P Associazione Futura ONLUS 00'23"34 841,8

25SL MAGGIONI BENEDETTA F 1994 J DIR-P U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'24"69 795,7

25SL SALA LUDOVICA F 2000 E DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'26"71 735,6

25SL TAVOLA CHIARA F 1984 A DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'28"02 701,2

25SL COMELLI ALICE F 2003 E DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'28"16 697,7

25SL BALLABIO SERENA F 1996 J DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'28"93 679,1

25SL GUERRERA LISA F 1999 J DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'31"38 626,1

25SL ROTA GAIA F 1996 J DIR-P PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'34"45 570,3

25SL SANTISE MIRIAM F 1982 A DIR-P U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'37"34 526,2

25SL TAGLIABUE CRISTINA F 1988 S DIR-P A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'37"46 524,5

25SL LONGO ELENA F 1983 A DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'38"16 514,9

25SL BETTONI MARCELLA F 1975 M DIR-P PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'38"94 504,5

25SL MARELLI BARBARA F 1972 M DIR-P A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'40"76 482,0

25SL CAVAGNA VIVIANA F 1998 J DIR-P A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'40"96 479,7

25SL COLOMBINI EDITH F 1989 S DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'41"12 477,8

25SL NOBILE FRANCESCA F 1992 S DIR-P A.S.D. Rari Nantes Saronno 00'46"40 423,4

25SL FERRARO FRANCESCA F 1995 J DIR-P A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'47"33 415,1

25SL LOGIOIA ISABEL F 1998 J DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada DQ DQ

25 mt. Stile Libero Uomini
25SL RONCALETTI TIMOTHY M 1999 J DIR-P A.S.D. Viribus Unitis 00'22"30 628,4

25SL CONSONNI LUCA M 1997 J DIR-P PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'22"35 627,0

25SL VALENTI MATTEO M 1991 S DIR-P PHB - Polisportiva Bergamasca ONLUS 00'22"64 618,9

25SL GROSSO ALESSANDRO M 1990 S DIR-P U.S. Volalto ONLUS 00'23"38 599,4

25SL FUMAGALLI SAMUELE M 1996 J DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'25"39 551,9

25SL CASNATI TOMMASO M 2005 E DIR-P A.S.D. Ice Club Como 00'25"70 545,3

25SL AMBROSI BRUNO M 1994 J DIR-P A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 00'28"67 488,8

25SL LA GRASSA ALESSIO M 1999 J DIR-P A.S.D. Brianza Silvia Tremolada 00'28"98 483,5

25SL GUALDONI ANDREA M 1990 S DIR-P A.S.D. Ticino Cuggiono 00'30"88 453,8

25SL MOTTARELLA LUCA M 1962 M DIR-P A.S.D. Briantea '84 00'31"97 438,3

25SL MARRAZZO PIETRO M 1991 S DIR-P Polisportiva Milanese 1979 00'34"88 401,7

25SL CORTI MARCO M 1994 J DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'37"85 370,2

25SL MAPELLI MICHELE M 1994 J DIR-P A.S.D. Oltretutto '97 00'40"95 342,2
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25SL VALLE MICHELE M 1974 M DIR-P A.S.D. Ticino Cuggiono 00'43"84 319,6

25SL BARNI ANDREA M 1992 S DIR-P A.S.D. Nuoto Club Seregno 00'49"82 281,3


